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Order #
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DF0097175
DF0212796
DF0152936
DF0227872
DF0001753
DF0069267
DF0069263
DF0209077
DF0226744
DF0042185
DF0190655
DF0186535
DF0186525
DF0186526
DF0186532
DF0144037
DF0106380
DF0181650
DF0181620
DF0217940
DF0160874
DF0144029
DF0207618
DF0169804
DF0203740
DF0222872
DF0186381
DF0138425

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Job Title

Activities Assistant

Area Supervisor

Armed Security Officer

Asset Protection Specialist

Assistant Manager |

Associate Civil Engineer

Attending Physician

barista - Store# 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9
barista - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH
barista - Storett 70747, WILDWOOD DTO
Beauty and Wellness Consultant

Before and After School Program Substitute
Branch Manager

Branch Manager Southwest New Jersey District
Caregiver

Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule
Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses
Caregiver - Immediate Need for Weekends and Overnights
Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA

Certified Nursing Assistant, CNA

Civil Design Engineer

Class A CDL Driver/Laboror

Clinical Reimbursement Coordinator, RN
Clinical Services Associate (Medical Assistant)
CMA: Certified Medication Aide - Assisted Living
CNA-LTC

CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing
Commercial Driver - Part Time

Construction Inspectors (remote Site Locations)
Cook

Crew Member

City
Ocean City
Rio Grande
Cape May

Cape May Court House

Wildwood

Cape May Court House

Cape May
Rio Grande

Cape May Court House

Wildwood
WILDWOOD
Cape May

Cape May Court House

OCEAN CITY
Rio Grande
Wildwood
Ocean City
Woodbine
Ocean City
Cape May

Cape May Court House

Rio Grande
Cape May

Cape May Court House

Ocean City

North Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House

Sea Isle City

OCEAN VIEW

Rio Grande

Hours/Wk

40

40

40
40

40

Req. Exp. Mo.

24



DF0134877
DF0229035
DF0183209
DF0212680
DF0212756
DF0212714
DF0153207
DF0212972
DF0173785
DF0227526
DF0173189
DF0122226
DF0204386
DF0212956
DF0226771
DF0226813
DF0226803
DF0226824
DF0217264
DF0132342
DF0216065
DF0182706
DF0197766
DF0220210
DF0116332
DF0211950
DF0222903
DF0186533
DF0216981
DF0134669
DF0168236
DF0182578
DF0135717
DF0186520

Crew Team Member NJ

Customer Service - Self Storage Manager

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate |

Customer Service Associate |

Customer Service Associate |

Data Collection Representative

Daycare Aide

Dining Server

Direct Support Professional

Director of Post Acute Partnership (External Marketer)
Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet

Early Morning Stock Associate

English Teacher

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Facility Maintenance Technician/Handyman - Commercial
Field Representative - Part Time

Full Time - Merchandising Service Associate - Day

Full Time Operations Staff - Wildwoods Convention Center
Full-Time Assistant Store Manager

Full-Time Licensed Practical Nurse

Graduate Engineer

Home Care Aide

Home Caregiver - Inmediate Need for Weekends and Overnights
Home Health Aide, Adult Care

Home Health Aide, Hospice, Full time Sun-Thur

Home Health Aides

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

In Home Caregiver - Overnights & Weekends

SEAVILLE

Marmora

Wildwood

N Cape May

Wildwood

Woodbine

Cape May 20
CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

Ocean City

Cape May Court House

Cape May

Corbin City

Rio Grande

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

CAPE MAY

Cape May Court House

OCEAN CITY

SEAVILLE

WILDWOOD

Cape May

Cape May 20
Rio Grande

Wildwood

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House 40
North Wildwood

Marmora

Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House

Wildwood 34
OCEAN VIEW

Ocean City

West Cape May



NJ1494580
DF0220700
DF0182565
DF0144040
DF0216971
DF0212500
DF0106385
DF0169800
DF0194239
DF0116328
NJ1494611
DF0227998
DF0227870
DF0195029
DF0178901
DF0165272
DF0190024
DF0120459
DF0120453
DF0220911
DF0226763
DF0195031
DF0197765
DF0204444
DF0124620
DF0195023
DF0102839
DF0182832
DF0228810
DF0173884
DF0223694
DF0223441
DF0212646
DF0173364

Installer, Laborer, yard Worker

Kitchen Utility Worker, Wildwoods Convention Center
Laundry Worker

Lead C.N.A. (Certified Nursing Assistant) - Household Coordinator
Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN), Home Health

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)

Licensed Practical Nurse, LPN

Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide

LPN / RN Transitional Care Manager, Home Health
LPN- Private Duty Care

Mason

MDS Coordinator

Medical Director

Memory Care Aide - Certified

Merchandising Assistant Manager

Mortgage Loan Officer

New Grad LPN

Occupational Therapist (Journey Travel) - OT
Occupational Therapy Assistant (Journey Travel) - COTA
Operations Manager

Outside Sales Representative - Cape May, NJ

Painter

Part Time Operations Staff - Wildwoods Convention Center
Part Time Teller

Patient Coordinator

Per Diem Housekeeper (as needed)

Personal Banker

Personal Banker

Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range
Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range

Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)
Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Phlebotomist -FLOAT

Woodbine

Wildwood

OCEAN VIEW

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
villas

Ocean City

Cape May

Ocean City

Wildwood

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Ocean City

Cape May

Ocean City

Wildwood

North Wildwood

Rio Grande

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
NORTH CAPE MAY
OCEAN CITY
WILDWOOD

Cape May Court House
Ocean View

Cape May Court House

12



DF0177175
DF0129548
DF0216970
DF0181544
DF0172194
DF0078493
DF0204014
DF0204050
DF0208162
DF0204030
DF0204091
DF0227382
DF0164804
DF0186527
DF0106366
DF0129372
DF0106371
DF0182301
DF0042384
DF0160903
DF0225849
DF0125991
DF0181591
DF0173720
DF0204398
DF0194729
DF0182159
DF0198487
DF0143874
DF0203738
DF0116312
DF0221646
DF0212961
DF0208119

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist (Journey Travel) - PT
Physical Therapist Assistant (PTA), Home Health
Pipe Layer/Laborer

Project Municipal Engineer

Psychiatrist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Registered Dietitian

Registered Dietitian - Atlantic County/Cape May County
Registered Nurse (RN) - Part Time
Registered Nurse Supervisor, RN
Registered Nurse, Home Health
Registered Nurse, RN

Registered Nurse, RN- Hospice, Full Time
Relationship Banker, Ocean, Monmouth, NJ
Residential Account Manager

Resort Maintenance Manager

Resort Maintenance Manager

Resort Maintenance Technician

Resort Maintenance Technician

Retail Associate

Retail Banker | - Wildwood

Retail Merchandiser

Retail Sales Associate

Retail Sales Associate

Retail Sales Associate - Part Time

RN / Registered Nurse

Sales Specialist

Science Teacher

Seasonal Associate - 24H115

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
CAPE MAY

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

SEAVILLE

WILDWOOD

NORTH CAPE MAY
Cape May Court House
Marmora

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May

Ocean City

Ocean City

Swainton

Cape May Court House
Clermont

Cape May Court House
Clermont

Rio Grande

Wildwood

RIO GRANDE

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

Rio Grande

40
40

40

40



DF0226871
DF0226860
DF0148401
DF0185274
DF0190611
DF0211956
DF0112129
DF0217101
DF0226658
DF0217104
DF0160566
DF0149632
DF0123132
DF0129467
DF0173141
DF0173097
DF0160572
DF0169276
DF0212993
DF0194237
DF0150263
DF0190138

Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist
Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist
Senior Living Physical Therapist - Cape May Court House, NJ
Senior Municipal Engineer

Senior Premier Banker

Senior Surveyor / Planner

Service Team Member Seasonal

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Staff Pharmacist FT

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Manager

Substitute Teacher School

Weekend Physical Therapist - Home Health
Wireless Retail Sales Associate - W3337
Xfinity Retail Sales Consultant

CAPE MAY

OCEAN CITY

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
OCEAN CITY

Cape May Court House
RIO GRANDE

Ocean City

Sea Isle City

West Cape May
Wildwood

Wildwood

Marmora

North Wildwood

Sea Isle City

West Cape May
Wildwood

Cape May Court House

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

Cape May Court House
RIO GRANDE
Rio Grande

40
40

40



