11/17/25

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0107046	Activities Assistant	Ocean City		
DF0205289	Area Supervisor	Rio Grande		
DF0225885	Armed Security Officer	Cape May	40	
DF0097175	Asset Protection Specialist	Cape May Court House		
DF0212796	Assistant Manager I	Wildwood		
DF0152936	Associate Civil Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0227872	Attending Physician	Cape May		
DF0001753	barista - Store# 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9	Rio Grande		
DF0069267	barista - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH	Cape May Court House		
DF0069263	barista - Store# 70747, WILDWOOD DTO	Wildwood		
DF0209077	Beauty and Wellness Consultant	WILDWOOD		
DF0226744	Before and After School Program Substitute	Cape May		
DF0042185	Branch Manager	Cape May Court House		
DF0190655	Branch Manager Southwest New Jersey District	OCEAN CITY		
DF0186535	Caregiver	Rio Grande		
DF0186525	Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule	hoose Your Schedule Wildwood		
DF0186526	Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses	Ocean City		
DF0186532	Caregiver - Immediate Need for Weekends and Overnights	Woodbine	Woodbine	
DF0144037	Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA	Ocean City		
DF0106380	Certified Nursing Assistant, CNA	Cape May		
DF0181650	Civil Design Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0181620	Class A CDL Driver/Laboror	Rio Grande	40	24
DF0217940	Clinical Reimbursement Coordinator, RN	Cape May		
DF0160874	Clinical Services Associate (Medical Assistant)	Cape May Court House		
DF0144029	CMA: Certified Medication Aide - Assisted Living	Ocean City		
DF0207618	CNA - LTC	North Cape May		
DF0169804	CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing	Cape May		
DF0203740	Commercial Driver - Part Time	Cape May Court House		
	Construction Inspectors (remote Site Locations)	Sea Isle City	40	
DF0186381	Cook	OCEAN VIEW		
DF0138425	Crew Member	Rio Grande		

DF0134877	Crew Team Member NJ	SEAVILLE		
DF0229035	Customer Service - Self Storage Manager	Marmora		
DF0183209	Customer Service Associate	Wildwood		
DF0212680	Customer Service Associate I	N Cape May		
DF0212756	Customer Service Associate I	Wildwood		
DF0212714	Customer Service Associate I	Woodbine		
DF0153207	Data Collection Representative	Cape May	20	
DF0212972	Daycare Aide	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		
DF0173785	Dining Server	Ocean City		
DF0227526	Direct Support Professional	Cape May Court House		
DF0173189	Director of Post Acute Partnership (External Marketer)	Cape May		
DF0122226	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Corbin City		
DF0204386	Early Morning Stock Associate	Rio Grande		
DF0212956	English Teacher	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		
DF0226771	Experienced Tax Professional	CAPE MAY		
DF0226813	Experienced Tax Professional	Cape May Court House		
DF0226803	Experienced Tax Professional	OCEAN CITY		
DF0226824	Experienced Tax Professional	SEAVILLE		
DF0217264	Experienced Tax Professional	WILDWOOD		
DF0132342	Facility Maintenance Technician/Handyman - Commercial	Cape May		
DF0216065	Field Representative - Part Time	Cape May	20	
DF0182706	Full Time - Merchandising Service Associate - Day	Rio Grande		
DF0197766	Full Time Operations Staff - Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood		
	Full-Time Assistant Store Manager	Rio Grande		
DF0116332	Full-Time Licensed Practical Nurse	Cape May Court House		
DF0211950	3	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0222903	Home Care Aide	North Wildwood		
DF0186533	Home Caregiver - Immediate Need for Weekends and Overnights	Marmora		
DF0216981	Home Health Aide, Adult Care	Cape May Court House		
DF0134669	Home Health Aide, Hospice, Full time Sun-Thur	Cape May Court House		
DF0168236	Home Health Aides	Wildwood	34	6
DF0182578	·	OCEAN VIEW		
DF0135717	•	Ocean City		
DF0186520	In Home Caregiver - Overnights & Weekends	West Cape May		

NJ1494580	Installer, Laborer, yard Worker	Woodbine	0
DF0220700	Kitchen Utility Worker, Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood	
DF0182565	Laundry Worker	OCEAN VIEW	
DF0144040	Lead C.N.A. (Certified Nursing Assistant) - Household Coordinator	Ocean City	
DF0216971	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN), Home Health	Cape May Court House	
DF0212500	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)	Cape May	
DF0106385	Licensed Practical Nurse, LPN	Cape May	
DF0169800	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Cape May	
DF0194239	LPN / RN Transitional Care Manager, Home Health	Cape May Court House	
DF0116328	LPN- Private Duty Care	Cape May Court House	
NJ1494611	Mason	villas	12
DF0227998	MDS Coordinator	Ocean City	
DF0227870	Medical Director	Cape May	
DF0195029	Memory Care Aide - Certified	Ocean City	
DF0178901	Merchandising Assistant Manager	Wildwood	
DF0165272	Mortgage Loan Officer	Ocean City	
DF0190024	New Grad LPN	Cape May Court House	
DF0120459	Occupational Therapist (Journey Travel) - OT	Cape May	
DF0120453	Occupational Therapy Assistant (Journey Travel) - COTA	Cape May	
DF0220911	Operations Manager	Ocean City	
DF0226763	Outside Sales Representative - Cape May, NJ	Cape May	
DF0195031	Painter	Ocean City	
DF0197765	Part Time Operations Staff - Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood	
DF0204444	Part Time Teller	North Wildwood	
DF0124620	Patient Coordinator	Rio Grande	
DF0195023	Per Diem Housekeeper (as needed)	Ocean City	
DF0102839	Personal Banker	Cape May Court House	
DF0182832	Personal Banker	Cape May Court House	
DF0228810	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DF0173884	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	OCEAN CITY	
DF0223694	Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)	WILDWOOD	
DF0223441	Pharmacy Technician	Cape May Court House	
DF0212646	Pharmacy Technician	Ocean View	
DF0173364	Phlebotomist -FLOAT	Cape May Court House	

DF0177175	Physical Therapist	Cape May Court House	
DF0129548	Physical Therapist (Journey Travel) - PT	Cape May	
DF0216970	Physical Therapist Assistant (PTA), Home Health	Cape May Court House	
DF0181544	Pipe Layer/Laborer	Rio Grande	40
DF0172194	Project Municipal Engineer	Cape May Court House	40
DF0078493		Cape May Court House	
DF0204014	Receptionist	CAPE MAY	
DF0204050	Receptionist	Cape May Court House	
DF0208162	Receptionist	Ocean City	
DF0204030	Receptionist	SEAVILLE	
DF0204091	Receptionist	WILDWOOD	
DF0227382	Registered Dietitian	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DF0164804	Registered Dietitian - Atlantic County/Cape May County	Cape May Court House	
DF0186527	Registered Nurse (RN) - Part Time	Marmora	
DF0106366	Registered Nurse Supervisor, RN	Cape May	
DF0129372	Registered Nurse, Home Health	Cape May	
DF0106371	Registered Nurse, RN	Cape May	
DF0182301	Registered Nurse, RN- Hospice, Full Time	Ocean City	
DF0042384	Relationship Banker, Ocean, Monmouth, NJ	Ocean City	
DF0160903	Residential Account Manager	Swainton	
DF0225849	Resort Maintenance Manager	Cape May Court House	40
DF0125991	Resort Maintenance Manager	Clermont	
DF0181591	Resort Maintenance Technician	Cape May Court House	40
DF0173720	Resort Maintenance Technician	Clermont	
DF0204398	Retail Associate	Rio Grande	
DF0194729	Retail Banker I - Wildwood	Wildwood	
DF0182159	Retail Merchandiser	RIO GRANDE	
DF0198487	Retail Sales Associate	Cape May Court House	
DF0143874	Retail Sales Associate	Rio Grande	
DF0203738	Retail Sales Associate - Part Time	Rio Grande	
DF0116312	RN / Registered Nurse	Cape May Court House	
DF0221646	Sales Specialist	Cape May Court House	
DF0212961	Science Teacher	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE	
DF0208119	Seasonal Associate - 24H115	Rio Grande	

DF0226871	Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist	CAPE MAY		
DF0226860	Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist	OCEAN CITY		
DF0148401	Senior Living Physical Therapist - Cape May Court House, NJ	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0185274	Senior Municipal Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0190611	Senior Premier Banker	OCEAN CITY		
DF0211956	Senior Surveyor / Planner	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0112129	Service Team Member Seasonal	RIO GRANDE		
DF0217101	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Ocean City		
DF0226658	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Sea Isle City		
DF0217104	Shift Supervisor Trainee	West Cape May		
DF0160566	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Wildwood		
DF0149632	Staff Pharmacist FT	Wildwood		
DF0123132	Store Associate	Marmora		
DF0129467	Store Associate	North Wildwood		
DF0173141	Store Associate	Sea Isle City		
DF0173097	Store Associate	West Cape May	West Cape May	
DF0160572	Store Associate	Wildwood		
DF0169276	Store Manager	Cape May Court House		
DF0212993	Substitute Teacher School	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		
DF0194237	Weekend Physical Therapist - Home Health	Cape May Court House		
DF0150263	Wireless Retail Sales Associate - W3337	RIO GRANDE		
DF0190138	Xfinity Retail Sales Consultant	Rio Grande		